Last Name First Name Campus Title _Email

Adams-Nance Angela LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher adamsnancea@ltisdschools.org
Adkins Jonathan LTHS HS Science Teacher/Coach adkinsj@Itisdschools.org

Aguirre Jerry Don LTHS HS English Teacher AGUIRREJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Aguirre Shannon LTHS HS Latin Teacher AGUIRRES@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Alexis Robenson LTHS Counselor alexisr@ltisdschools.org
Anderson Jill LTHS HS Spanish Teacher andersonj@Itisdschools.org
Andreasen Helene LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 ANDREASENH@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Anthony Kim LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 ANTHONYK@Itisdschools.org
Antonescu Anthony LTHS HS DAEP Teacher/Coach antonescua@ltisdschools.org
Arminio Susan LTHS ARD Facilitator arminios@ltisdschools.org
Assorgi Kylene LTHS Aide - Counseling ASSORGIK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Aziz Laila LTHS HS Math Teacher azizl@ltisdschools.org

Ballard Cynthia LTHS Registrar - High School BALLARDL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bammel David LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach BAMMELD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bammel Jessica LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher bammelj@Itisdschools.org
Baptista Brittany LTHS HS Assistant Band Director baptistab@ltisdschools.org
Bartholomew Micah LTHS HS CTE Teacher bartholomewm@Itisdschools.org
Bartosh Kenneth LTHS HS PAC Director BARTOSHK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bech Janice LTHS HS English Teacher BECHJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Beck Jessica LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher beckj@Itisdschools.org

Beck Theodore LTHS HS Math Teacher beckte@ltisdschools.org

Bell Douglas LTHS HS Assistant Band Director belld@ltisdschools.org

Belville Luanne LTHS Licensed Vocational Nurse BELVILLEL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Benjamin Priya LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 1 benjaminp@Itisdschools.org
Bennett Emma-Elaine LTHS HS Math Teacher BENNETTE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bertling Richard LTHS HS ASL Teacher bertlingr@Itisdschools.org
Birmingham Cierra LTHS HS Cavalier Teacher birminghamc@lItisdschools.org
Boren Brandace LTHS HS PE Teacher/Coach BORENB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bowman Holly LTHS HS CAVS Academy Teacher/Coach BOWMANH®@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brandt Robert LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher BRANDTR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brockmeyer Emily LTHS Admin Asst - HS Counselor brockmeyere@Itisdschools.org
Brooks Lindsay LTHS HS English Teacher BROOKSL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brown Taylor LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach brownta@ltisdschools.org
Bussinger Kevin LTHS HS Math Teacher/Coach BUSSINGERK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Cade Mary LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher cadem@ltisdschools.org




Cambridge Amber LTHS Admin Asst - HS Associate Principal cambridgea@ltisdschools.org
Capalupo Eric LTHS HS Science Teacher CAPALUPOE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Carpenter Kaleigh LTHS LSSP carpenterk@ltisdschools.org
Cardus Daniela LTHS HS Science Teacher cardusd@Itisdschools.org

Carlton Melanie LTHS HS Science Teacher carltonm@Itisdschools.org

Cauley Tina LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 CAULEYT@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Chalmers Cameron LTHS Athletic Trainer CHALMERSC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Charles Ashley LTHS Receptionist - Campus charlesa@ltisdschools.org
Clark Johanna LTHS HS English Teacher clarkjo@ltisdschools.org

Coats Jonathan LTHS HS Math Teacher/Coach COATSJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Conner Jeffrey LTHS HS Math Teacher connerj@Iltisdschools.org
Connolly Heidi LTHS Bookkeeper- HS CONNOLLYH@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Cook Devonte LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher/Coach cookd@ltisdschools.org

Coslet Mitchell LTHS HS Science Teacher COSLETM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Crabb Douglas LTHS HS CTE - Audio/Video Production Teacher CRABBD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Craft Kathryn LTHS Aide - Attendance craftm@Itisdschools.org

Creel Carol LTHS HS French Teacher/Coach CREELC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Crowe Kerry LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher crowek@ltisdschools.org

Crowley Jaida LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach crowleyj@ltisdschools.org
Culpepper Rebecca LTHS HS CTE - Criminal Justice Teacher culpepperr@ltisdschools.org
Cusick Marlise LTHS HS SpEd - SDC Teacher CUSICKM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Dahlberg Nyla LTHS HS SpEd - Life Skills Teacher dahlbergn@Itisdschools.org
Dennis Scott LTHS HS DAEP Teacher denniss@ltisdschools.org
Diaz-Concepcion David LTHS HS CTE Teacher/Coach diazconcepciond@ltisdschools.org
Dilley Allison LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher dilleya@ltisdschools.org

Dimanlig Michelle LTHS HS CTE - Health Science Technology Teacher dimanligm@Itisdschools.org
Doering Kristina LTHS Attendance Clerk - HS DOERINGKR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Dolfuss Michelle LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 dolfussm@lItisdschools.org
Dovzak Nicholas LTHS HS Science Teacher/Coach DOVZAKN@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
DuBose Cynthia LTHS HS English Teacher dubosec@ltisdschools.org
Duffourc Jennifer LTHS HS Math Teacher/Coach DUFFOURCJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Edmondson Tara LTHS Counselor - High School EDMONDSONT@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ehmry Carolyn LTHS HS French Teacher ehmryc@ltisdschools.org

Ehrie Mina-Michelle LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher EHRIEM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Escalante Jill LTHS At-Risk Coordinator ESCALANTEJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fabian Krista LTHS HS CTE - Health Science Technology Teacher fabiank@ltisdschools.org




Farmer Whitney LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher farmerw@ltisdschools.org
Fearneyhough Katelyn LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 FEARNEYHOUGHK@lItisdschools.org
Fitzpatrick Richard LTHS Parking Patrol fitzpatrickr@ltisdschools.org
Flanders Timothy LTHS HS Cavalier Teacher/Coach flanderst@Itisdschools.org
Fletcher Lee LTHS HS Choir Director FLETCHERL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Flowers Taylor LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher flowerst@Itisdschools.org

Fogle Eric LTHS HS CTE - Engineering Teacher foglee@ltisdschools.org

Ford Philippa LTHS Admin Asst - Special Services, HS FORDP@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Foreman Stuart LTHS Assistant Principal - High School foremans@lItisdschools.org

Fox Emma LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach foxe@ltisdschools.org

Foye Jody LTHS HS English Teacher FOYEJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Friedrich Eleanora LTHS HS Science Teacher FRIEDRICHN@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fulton Kenneth LTHS HS CTE Teacher fultonk@ltisdschools.org
Galbraith James LTHS HS SpEd - Life Skills Teacher GALBRAITHJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Gamm Anna LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher gamma@Itisdschools.org

Garcia Soria Karla LTHS High School Safety Monitor GARCIASORIAK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Garinger Deborah LTHS Principal - High School garingerd@Itisdschools.org
Gensler Molly LTHS HS Science Teacher genslerm@ltisdschools.org

Gette Brianne LTHS HS Art Teacher getteb@Itisdschools.org

Gingold Lucus LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach gingoldl@Itisdschools.org
Goldman Alyssa LTHS HS Science Teacher goldmana@Itisdschools.org
Gomez Rolando LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach gomezr@ltisdschools.org
Gonzales Caroline LTHS HS English Teacher gonzalesc@Itisdschools.org
Gonzalez Patricia LTHS HS Math Teacher gonzalezp@ltisdschools.org
Gonzalez Velma LTHS Counselor - High School gonzalezv@Itisdschools.org
Goodier Robyn LTHS HS English Teacher GOODIERR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Gothard Brandy LTHS Athletic Trainer - Lead GOTHARDB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Gray Caitlin LTHS HS English Teacher grayc@lItisdschools.org

Grayson Chancellor LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher/Coach graysonc@lItisdschools.org

Green Brandon LTHS Social Worker greenbr@ltisdschools.org
Green Karla LTHS HS Math Teacher GREENKA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Griffith Tracey LTHS HS CTE - Marketing/Business Teacher GRIFFITHT@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Guevara Jonathan LTHS HS CTE - Business Computer Teacher guevaraj@ltisdschools.org
Gunn Paul LTHS HS Math Teacher gunnp@ltisdschools.org

Hale Samantha LTHS HS CTE - Business Computer Teacher hales@Itisdschools.org

Halfmann Kevin LTHS HS Math Teacher/Coach HALFMANNK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG




Hall Courtney LTHS HS Math Teacher HALLC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Halvorson Catherine LTHS HS Science Teacher halvorsonc@ltisdschools.org
Haney Julie LTHS Assistant Principal - High School haneyj@ltisdschools.org
Hardaway Andrew LTHS HS Theatre Arts Teacher hardawaya@lItisdschools.org
Hartmann Stephanie LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher hartmanns@Itisdschools.org
Hicks Richard LTHS HS Band Director HICKSR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Hinds Molly LTHS Nurse HINDSM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Hrozek Tara LTHS HS Math Teacher hrozekt@ltisdschools.org
Huffaker Robert LTHS HS Math Teacher HUFFAKERR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Icenogle Stefan LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher ICENOGLES@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Irsik Amelia LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher IRSIKA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Jackson Ervin LTHS High School Safety Monitor jacksone@ltisdschools.org

Jacobs Terri LTHS HS CTE - Business Teacher JACOBSTE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Jimenez Marquez Erika LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 1 jimenezmarqueze@Itisdschools.org
Johnson Ruby LTHS HS Math Teacher JOHNSONR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Johnson Whitney LTHS HS Math Teacher JOHNSONW@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Kalb Charles LTHS Parking Patrol KALBC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG

Kalb Taylor LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher kalbt@ltisdschools.org

Keller Jamie LTHS Receptionist - Campus kellerj@ltisdschools.org

Kent Darrick LTHS High School Safety Monitor kentd@Itisdschools.org

Kim Sang LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 kims@Itisdschools.org

Knox Kathryn LTHS HS English Teacher KNOXK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Koslow Kayla LTHS HS Art Teacher KOSLOWK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Latimer Taylor LTHS HS CAVS Academy Teacher/Coach latimert@Itisdschools.org

Lee Karen LTHS HS Science Teacher LEEK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Leibee Bruce LTHS HS CTE - Business Teacher LEIBEEB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG

Lin Nong LTHS HS CTE - Computer Science Teacher LINJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG

Lord Courtney LTHS HS CTE - Psychology/Coach lordc@Itisdschools.org

Loredo Yyvonne LTHS SLP loredoy@ltisdschools.org
Loseke Cynthia LTHS HS Math Teacher losekec@ltisdschools.org
Luedecke Ryan LTHS HS ISS Teacher/Coach LUEDECKER@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Lunday Allison LTHS HS Science Teacher lundaya@ltisdschools.org

Macias Anna LTHS HS Orchestra Director MACIASA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Macik Aaron LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach macika@Itisdschools.org
Maloney William LTHS HS DAEP Teacher maloneyw@lItisdschools.org
Mancino Jill LTHS Counselor - High School MANCINOJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG




Mangino Thomas LTHS HS ISS Teacher/Coach MANGINOT@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Martin Lisa LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 MARTINLI@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Martinez Linda Marie LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher martinezl@ltisdschools.org
Martinez-Ortiz Maria LTHS HS Spanish/ESL Teacher martinezortizm@ltisdschools.org
Massenburge Jerrick LTHS HS CTE - Business Computer Teacher/Coach massenburgej@Itisdschools.org
Mathy Fela LTHS Assistant Principal - High School mathyf@Itisdschools.org

McCurdy Madison LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher mccurdym@Itisdschools.org
McHarg Archie LTHS HS English Teacher MCHARGA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McNiel Jennifer LTHS Campus Testing Coordinator mcnielj@Iltisdschools.org

McNulty Emma LTHS HS English Teacher mcnultye@Itisdschools.org

Merrill Cathryn LTHS HS CTE - Business Fashion Teacher MERRILLCA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Meyer Lisa LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher meyerli@Itisdschools.org

Mielke Sara LTHS HS Math Teacher mielkes@Itisdschools.org

MILAM BRIAN LTHS HS English Teacher/Coach milamb@Itisdschools.org

Mitchell Kandace LTHS HS Science Teacher mitchellka@ltisdschools.org
Mitchell Matthew LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher/Coach mitchelld@Itisdschools.org
Moczygemba Martha LTHS HS Spanish Teacher MOCZYGEMBAP@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Monahan Liam LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach monahanl@ltisdschools.org
Monahan Michael LTHS HS English Teacher MONAHANMI@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Monroe Peggy LTHS At-Risk Coordinator monroep@Itisdschools.org

Montijo Serina LTHS Clerk - Attendance/Alternative Educ montijos@Itisdschools.org
Munnerlyn Carrie LTHS HS English Teacher munnerlync@Itisdschools.org
Murphy Amber LTHS HS CTE - Criminal Justice Teacher murphya@lItisdschools.org

Na Bohye LTHS HS Art Teacher NAB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Narayanasamy Suja LTHS Aide - Library narayanasamys@I|tisdschools.org
Naumann Michele LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 NAUMANNM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Neary Amanda LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher nearya@Itisdschools.org
Nowzaradan Jennifer LTHS HS Art Teacher NOWZARADANJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
O'Donoghue Ryan LTHS Assistant Principal - High School ODONOGHUER@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Oates Jill LTHS HS CTE - Marketing/Business Teacher OATESJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ochoa Omar LTHS HS PE/DAEP Teacher OCHOAO@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Odwyer-Famularo Joanmarie LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 odwyerfamularojo@Itisdschools.org
Oertel Russell LTHS HS Science Teacher OERTELR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ortiz Rudolfo LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher/Coach ortizru@ltisdschools.org

Pacheco Delilah LTHS HS PE Teacher/Coach pachecode@ltisdschools.org
Pannkuk Ashley LTHS CTE Teacher pannkuka@ltisdschools.org




Pannkuk Sarah LTHS HS CAVS Academy Teacher/Coach pannkuks@ltisdschools.org
Parker Dallas LTHS High School Safety Monitor PARKERDA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Parker Thomas LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher parkert@ltisdschools.org

Parra Hobbs Vanessa LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 - 18+ parrahobbsv@Itisdschools.org
Patel Kyara LTHS HS English Teacher patelk@Itisdschools.org

Payne Dustin LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach PAYNEDU@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Pierce Brandon LTHS HS English Teacher PIERCEB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Pohl Gabriela LTHS HS Spanish Teacher pohlg@ltisdschools.org

Portillo Maribel LTHS Counselor - High School PORTILLOB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Poynor Adam LTHS HS Choir Director POYNORA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Preesha Geetha Ravi LTHS HS CTE - Computer Science Teacher PREESHAGEETHAP@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Propes Christina LTHS HS CTE - Forensics Teacher PROPESC@Itisdschools.org

Rai Sonia LTHS HS English Teacher RAIS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ramnath-Cadan Shivann LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 ramnathcadans@Itisdschools.org
Raymond Susan LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher RAYMONDS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rayos Maria LTHS Admin Asst - HS Assistant Principal RAYOSM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rayos Roberto LTHS HS PE Teacher/Coach RAYOSR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Reddicks Jordan LTHS HS Assistant Band Director REDDICKSI@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Remore Sheri LTHS Associate Principal - High School REMORES@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rendon Travis LTHS HS PALS Teacher RENDONT@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rew-Hunter Ashley LTHS LSSP rew-huntera@ltisdschools.org
Reyna-Lopez Ingrid LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 reynalopezi@ltisdschools.org
Richmond Stacy LTHS HS SpEd - Project Search Teacher richmonds@Itisdschools.org
Rivera Andrea LTHS HS CTE - Health Science Technology Teacher riveraa@ltisdschools.org
Rivera-Yates Tanya LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher riverayatest@Itisdschools.org
Rizzuti Julia LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher rizzutij@Itisdschools.org

Roberts Amanda LTHS Social Worker robertsa@ltisdschools.org
Rogers Merin LTHS HS ASL Teacher rogersme@Itisdschools.org
Rogers Ryan LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher/Coach ROGERSR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rust Eric LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher RUSTS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Rybarski Emily LTHS HS English Teacher RYBARSKIE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Sabin Ethan LTHS HS Science Teacher sabine@lItisdschools.org

Salas Monica LTHS HS Math Teacher salasm@Itisdschools.org

Salazar Olivia LTHS LSSP salazaro@ltisdschools.org
Sandoval Adam LTHS HS Science Teacher sandovala@ltisdschools.org
Sargsyan Anna LTHS HS CTE - Computer Science Teacher SARGSYANA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG




Schaefer David LTHS HS English Teacher SCHAEFERD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Schori Anita LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher schoria@ltisdschools.org

Schuett Ashlynn LTHS HS CTE Ag Teacher schuetta@ltisdschools.org
Schuler Paul LTHS HS Math Teacher SCHULERP@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Searcy Elizabeth LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher searcye@ltisdschools.org

Seglem Susan LTHS HS German Teacher SEGLEMS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Shan Amy LTHS HS Science Teacher SHANA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Sharma Bharti LTHS HS Science Teacher sharmab@lItisdschools.org
Sharma Madhu LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 sharmam@lItisdschools.org
Shaver Brandonbeau LTHS HS CAVS Academy Teacher/Coach shaverb@Itisdschools.org

Shirey Barrett LTHS HS PE Teacher/Coach shireyb@ltisdschools.org
Shoemaker Frank LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher SHOEMAKERF@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Siddiqui Zahra LTHS Aide - SpEd Level 2 - 18+ siddiquiz@Itisdschools.org
Sikorski Janet LTHS HS English Teacher sikorskij@Itisdschools.org
Simmons James LTHS HS SpEd - SDC Teacher simmonsc@Itisdschools.org
Simmons Walter LTHS HS Science Teacher SIMMONSJ@ltisdschools.org
Smith Kevin LTHS HS Social Student Teacher smithk@ltisdschools.org

Smith Matina LTHS HS English Teacher/Coach smithmat@lItisdschools.org

Smith Mindy LTHS Counselor - High School smithmi@Itisdschools.org
Snodgrass Aylin LTHS HS SpEd snodgrassa@ltisdschools.org
Sones Jenny LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher SONESJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Spell Emily LTHS HS Social Studies Teacher spelle@ltisdschools.org

Staggs Kathryn LTHS Counselor - High School STAGGSK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Stahlecker Aaron LTHS HS Theatre Arts Teacher STAHLECKERA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Stearns Elizabeth LTHS Librarian STEARNSE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Stefka Taylor LTHS HS CTE - Health Science Technology Teacher/Coach stefkat@ltisdschools.org

Stokes Laura LTHS HS Theatre Arts Teacher STOKESL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Surdy Sandra LTHS Assistant Principal - High School SURDYS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Sutton Michele LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher suttonmi@Itisdschools.org

Taylor Caleigh LTHS HS Art Teacher TAYLORC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Taylor Lauren LTHS HS Science Teacher TAYLORL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Tobbagi Monique LTHS HS English Teacher/Coach tobbagim@Itisdschools.org
Tristan Erin LTHS Counselor - High School TRISTANE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Trombly Sean LTHS HS Math Teacher/Coach tromblys@Itisdschools.org
Tuckness Alexis LTHS HS SpEd - SDC Teacher TUCKNESSA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Vaughan Leslie LTHS HS Science Teacher VAUGHANL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG




Vest Melody LTHS Counselor - High School vestm@Itisdschools.org

Waddell Adam LTHS Assistant Principal - High School waddella@Itisdschools.org
Wagar Candace LTHS HS CTE - Engineering Teacher wagarc@Itisdschools.org

Wake Dustin LTHS HS DAEP Teacher wakedu@Itisdschools.org
Walters Marcellus LTHS HS CTE - Path/BIM Teacher/Coach WALTERSM®@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Walters Natalie LTHS HS Spanish Teacher WALTERSN@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ward Karen LTHS HS Journalism Teacher wardk@Itisdschools.org
Waterman LeRoy LTHS HS Math Teacher watermanl@ltisdschools.org
Waugh Kimberly LTHS HS Science Teacher WAUGHK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Webb Lisa LTHS HS Dance Teacher WEBBM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Weeth Dylan LTHS HS Math Teacher weethd@Itisdschools.org

Wells Kathy LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher wellsk@ltisdschools.org

West Erin LTHS HS CTE - Marketing/Business Teacher weste@Itisdschools.org
Wheatley Cassie LTHS HS English Teacher WHEATLEYC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Whistler Shelley LTHS Admin Asst - HS Principal whistlers@Itisdschools.org

White Kelly LTHS HS CTE Ag Teacher WHITEK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
White Perry LTHS HS CTE Ag Teacher WHITEP@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Whitfield William LTHS Associate Principal - High School WHITFIELDM®@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wideman Samuel LTHS HS CTE - Engineering Teacher WIDEMANS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Widner Kathrine LTHS HS SpEd - Life Skills Teacher WIDNERK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wiesehan Jennifer LTHS HS SpEd - 18+ Teacher wiesehanj@Itisdschools.org
Williams Jill LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher williamsji@Itisdschools.org
Williams Pamela LTHS HS Spanish Teacher WILLIAMSPA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wilson Jamie LTHS HS Spanish Teacher WILSONJA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Woodruff Stacia LTHS HS SpEd - Resource Teacher woodruffs@ltisdschools.org
Woods Leslie LTHS HS Science Teacher woodsle@ltisdschools.org
Wrinkle Diane LTHS HS Art Teacher WRINKLED@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Yordanova Clover LTHS LSSP yordanovac@ltisdschools.org
Zapata Aimee LTHS Athletic Trainer zapataa@ltisdschools.org

Zein Benjamin LTHS HS Assistant Band Director zeinb@ltisdschools.org

Ziegler Kristine LTHS Registrar - High School zieglerk@Itisdschools.org
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